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Gara	 Categoria	 Atleta	 Anno	 Prestazione	 	
50metri	 Es	A	 Orchi	Denise	 2005	 8”98	 	

	 Es	A	 Bonamano	Matteo	 2006	 8”18	 Bronzo	PB	
	 Es	A	 Dolci	Leonardo	 2006	 8”90	 	
	 Es	A	 Di	Gruso	Lorenzo	 2005	 9”41	 	
	 Es	B	 Braccini	Lorenzo	 2007	 9”87	 PB	
	 Es	C	 Dolci	Elena	 2009	 10”39	 Bronzo	

60m	 Rag	 Sartorelli	Luca	 2003	 9”36	 	
	 Rag	 Riccetti	Caterina	 2003	 8”52	 Oro	PB	

80m	 Cad	 Masoni	Filippo	 2001	 10”32	 	
	 Cad	 Usai	Andrea	 2002	 11”25	 	
	 Cad	 Cozzolino	Camilla	 2001	 13”70	 	

100m	 J	 Zeroli	Marco	 1998	 11”54	 Argento	PB	
	 J	 Patanè	Lorenzo	 1997	 12”12	 PB	
	 SM40	 Dolci	Massimo	 1973	 13”24	 Oro	
	 SM45	 Gatti	Sirio	 1971	 13”96	 Argento	
	 SF40	 Vitali	Rita	 1972	 17”64	 Argento	
	 SF40	 De	Angelis	

Manuela	
1975	 18”81	 Bronzo	

	 SF45	 Costantini	Annalisa	 1970	 16”37	 Oro	
200m	 Es	C	 Dolci	Elena	 2009	 43”02	 PB	

	 J	 Zeroli	Marco	 1998	 23”36	 Oro	
	 J	 Patanè	Lorenzo	 1997	 24”30	 	
	 SM40	 Dolci	Massimo	 1973	 27”29	 Oro	

300m	 Cad	 Usai	Andrea	 2002	 45”64	 PB	
	 Cad	 Dandolo	Enrico	 2002	 45”94	 	

400m	 Es	B	 Braccini	Lorenzo	 2007	 1’35”18	 PB	
	 S	 Ubaldi	Federico	 1992	 53”16	 Bronzo	
	 S	 Orlando	Federico	 1992	 54”54	 	

600m	 Es	A	 Dolci	Leonardo	 2006	 2’08”30	 	
	 Es	A	 Cirillo	Luca	 2006	 2’25”88	 	

800m	 All	 Usai	Claudia	 2000	 2’51”62	 Argento	
	 J	 Stefanini	Valerio	 1997	 2’09”10	 Argento	

	 J	 Galeani	Davide	 1998	 2’14”20	 Bronzo	
	 S	 Nasso	Silvia	 1986	 2’42”83	 Oro	
	 S	 Orlando	Federico	 1992	 2’01”42	 Bronzo	
	 S	 Guida	Valerio	 1983	 2’33”35	 	
	 SM50	 Ubaldi	Claudio	 1963	 2’38”37	 Bronzo	

1000m	 Rag	 Braccini	Stefano	 2003	 3’47”34	 PB	
	 Cad	 Di	Gruso	Luca	 2001	 3’29”30	 	
	 Cad	 Dandolo	Enrico	 2002	 3’30”16	 	
	 Cad	 Adamo	Lucrezia	 2001	 3’13”94	 Oro		

2000m	 Cad	 Adamo	Lucrezia	 2001	 7’05”07	 Oro	CR	
Salto	in	
lungo	

Es	A	 Orchi	Denise	 2005	 3,26m	 	

	 Es	A	 Bonamano	Matteo	 2006	 3,68m	 Bronzo	
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Gara	 Categoria	 Atleta	 Anno	 Prestazione	 	
	 Es	A	 Dolci	Leonardo	 2006	 3,35m	 PB	
	 Es	A	 Di	Gruso	Lorenzo	 2005	 2,46m	 	

Salto	in	
lungo	

Es	A	 Cirillo	Luca	 2006	 2,03m	 	

	 Rag	 Sartorelli	Luca	 2003	 3,73m	 PB	
	 Rag	 Braccini	Stefano	 2003	 3,27	 PB	
	 Cad	 Usai	Andrea	 2002	 4,36m	 PB	
	 Cad	 Di	Gruso	Luca	 2001	 4,35m	 	
	 Cad	 Dandolo	Enrico	 2002	 3,67m	 	
	 Cad	 Cozzolino	Camilla	 2001	 3,68m	 	
	 All	 Usai	Claudia	 2000	 4,39m	 Argento	PB	
	 SM40	 Dolci	Massimo	 1973	 4,77m	 Oro	CR		

Salto	in	
alto	

All	 Usai	Claudia	 2000	 1,30m	 Argento	

Vortex	 Es	A	 Bonamano	Matteo	 2006	 30,00m	 Oro	PB	
	 Es	A		 Di	Gruso	Lorenzo	 2005	 20,91m	 Bronzo	
	 Es	A	 Cirillo	Luca	 2006	 16,49m	 	
	 Es	B	 Braccini	Lorenzo	 2007	 22,86	 	
	 Rag	 Sartorelli	Luca	 2003	 29,11m	 	
	 Rag	 Riccetti	Caterina	 2003	 27,59m	 	

Peso	
4Kg	

SF40	 Rotolo	Patrizia	 1973	 5,03m	 Oro	

	 SM75	 Virtuoso	Riccardo	 1937	 5,06m	 Argento	
5000m	 J	 Galeani	Davide	 1998	 17’16”66	 Argento	

	 S	 Nasso	Silvia	 1986	 19’44”86	 Oro	PB	
	 S	 Guida	Valerio	 1983	 18’30”02	 	
	 SM50	 Ubaldi	Claudio	 1963	 19’30”55	 	
	 SM60	 Cacciapuoti	

Giuseppe	
1953	 26’19”52	 	

4x100	 Cad	 Di	Gruso-Usai-
Dandolo-Masoni	

	 53”19	 	

4x50	
mista	

Es	A	 Dolci-Cirillo-Di	
Gruso-Bonamano	

	 34”70	 Bronzo	

	 Es	A	 Orchi-Dolci	E-
Orlando	D-Braccini	

L	

	 37”75	 	

4x100	 	 Riccetti-Guida-
Ubaldi	C-Dolci	M	

	 56”85	 	

	 	 Costantini-De	
Angelis-Rotolo-

Vitali	

	 1’11”68	 Oro	

4x400	 	 Zeroli-Orlando-
Stefanini-Ubaldi	F	

	 3’34”83	 Argento	

	
CR:	Record	campionati	
PB:	Record	Personale	


